
punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 12 Hubert WOSZCZYK PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 4 2 910 56,0 9 - 1 960 27,8 7 1 950 56 2 0 0 0

2 15 Cezary KUSTRA Okręg PZW Lublin 6 1 950 70,6 1 - 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 950 70,6 1

3 9 Patryk KULAWIK Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 5 1 150 52,0 3 - 3 300 24 2 850 52 1 0 0 0

4 8 Jakub NIKIEL Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 6 600 46,1 1 - 4 0 0 0 600 46,1 1 0 0 0

5 7 Dawid KWIT Okręg PZW Lublin 4 380 23,7 3 - 5 380 23,7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 6 Maciej MICHALSKI PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 1 360 33,7 1 - 6 360 33,7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 4 Przemysław KRZYŚKO PZW Okręg w Zielonej Górze 5 340 32,7 1 - 7 340 32,7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 10 Krzysztof SZADKOWSKI Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 8 240 22,0 2 - 8 240 22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2 Fabiab HUREK Okręg PZW w Opolu 3 220 26,6 1 - 9 220 26,6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 14 Antoni BABICZ Okręg PZW Bielsko-Biała 3 120 21,5 1 - 10 120 21,5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 11 Mateusz OMACHEL PZW Okręg Kraków 8 100 20,2 1 - 11 100 20,2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 1 Adam BĄCZKOWSKI PZW Okręg w Poznaniu 2 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Krzysztof RYCHLICA Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 7 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 5 Adam JÓŹWIK Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 7 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 13 Dominik BIELSKI Okręg PZW w Ciechanowie 1 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 16 Jakub KOLUSZKA PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 9 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 17 Grzegorz KOCAŁEK PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 2 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20-09-2019, 15:41
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 15 Cezary KUSTRA Okręg PZW Lublin 6 3 750 71,0 2 - 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 750 71 2

2 9 Patryk KULAWIK Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 8 3 590 65,5 6 - 2 340 22,3 3 3 250 65,5 3 0 0 0

3 7 Dawid KWIT Okręg PZW Lublin 6 1 200 56,0 1 - 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 200 56 1

4 4 Przemysław KRZYŚKO PZW Okręg w Zielonej Górze 8 1 050 53,5 2 - 4 100 20,3 1 950 53,5 1 0 0 0

5 5 Adam JÓŹWIK Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 5 1 040 52,5 2 - 5 140 23 1 900 52,5 1 0 0 0

6 13 Dominik BIELSKI Okręg PZW w Ciechanowie 9 650 47,3 1 - 6 0 0 0 650 47,3 1 0 0 0

7 10 Krzysztof SZADKOWSKI Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 7 500 28,0 3 - 7 500 28 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 12 Hubert WOSZCZYK PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 7 480 30,4 2 - 8 480 30,4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 16 Jakub KOLUSZKA PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 3 100 20,1 1 - 9 100 20,1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 1 Adam BĄCZKOWSKI PZW Okręg w Poznaniu 1 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 2 Fabiab HUREK Okręg PZW w Opolu 4 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 3 Krzysztof RYCHLICA Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 3 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 6 Maciej MICHALSKI PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 1 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 8 Jakub NIKIEL Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 2 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 11 Mateusz OMACHEL PZW Okręg Kraków 4 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 14 Antoni BABICZ Okręg PZW Bielsko-Biała 2 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 17 Grzegorz KOCAŁEK PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 5 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21-09-2019, 15:43
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punkty
najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk punkty

najdłuższa

ryba
sztuk

1 17 Grzegorz KOCAŁEK PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 4 3 750 49,9 6 - 1 0 0 0 3 750 49,9 6

2 10 Krzysztof SZADKOWSKI Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 1 2 200 52,7 3 - 2 0 0 0 2 200 52,7 3

3 14 Antoni BABICZ Okręg PZW Bielsko-Biała 8 1 020 31,5 6 - 3 1 020 31,5 6 0 0 0

4 4 Przemysław KRZYŚKO PZW Okręg w Zielonej Górze 6 650 47,4 1 - 4 0 0 0 650 47,4 1

5 15 Cezary KUSTRA Okręg PZW Lublin 8 380 22,7 3 - 5 380 22,7 3 0 0 0

6 2 Fabiab HUREK Okręg PZW w Opolu 2 320 24,2 2 - 6 320 24,2 2 0 0 0

7 12 Hubert WOSZCZYK PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 2 300 23,8 2 - 7 300 23,8 2 0 0 0

8 6 Maciej MICHALSKI PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 1 180 24,6 1 - 8 180 24,6 1 0 0 0

9 9 Patryk KULAWIK Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 5 160 23,5 1 - 9 160 23,5 1 0 0 0

10 7 Dawid KWIT Okręg PZW Lublin 5 140 23,0 1 - 10 140 23 1 0 0 0

11 1 Adam BĄCZKOWSKI PZW Okręg w Poznaniu 6 120 21,8 1 - 11 120 21,8 1 0 0 0

12 16 Jakub KOLUSZKA PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 7 100 21,0 1 - 12 100 21 1 0 0 0

13 8 Jakub NIKIEL Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 3 100 20,6 1 - 13 100 20,6 1 0 0 0

14 3 Krzysztof RYCHLICA Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 7 100 20,2 1 - 14,5 100 20,2 1 0 0 0

14 13 Dominik BIELSKI Okręg PZW w Ciechanowie 4 100 20,2 1 - 14,5 100 20,2 1 0 0 0

NK 5 Adam JÓŹWIK Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 3 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

NK 11 Mateusz OMACHEL PZW Okręg Kraków 9 0 0 - 17 0 0 0 0 0 0

22-09-2019, 15:00

Tadeusz Potasiński

Sędzia główny

Krzysztof Chwastek

Sędzia sekretarz
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1 15 Cezary KUSTRA Okręg PZW Lublin 8 6 080 71,0 A 6 2 1 950 70,6 A 6 1 3 750 71,0 A 8 5 380 22,7

2 9 Patryk KULAWIK Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 14 4 900 65,5 A 5 3 1 150 52,0 A 8 2 3 590 65,5 A 5 9 160 23,5

3 4 Przemysław KRZYŚKO PZW Okręg w Zielonej Górze 15 2 040 53,5 A 5 7 340 32,7 A 8 4 1 050 53,5 A 6 4 650 47,4

4 12 Hubert WOSZCZYK PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 16 3 690 56,0 A 4 1 2 910 56,0 A 7 8 480 30,4 A 2 7 300 23,8

5 10 Krzysztof SZADKOWSKI Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 17 2 940 52,7 A 8 8 240 22,0 A 7 7 500 28,0 A 1 2 2 200 52,7

6 7 Dawid KWIT Okręg PZW Lublin 18 1 720 56,0 A 4 5 380 23,7 A 6 3 1 200 56,0 A 5 10 140 23,0

7 14 Antoni BABICZ Okręg PZW Bielsko-Biała 30 1 140 31,5 A 3 10 120 21,5 A 2 17 0 0,0 A 8 3 1 020 31,5

8 6 Maciej MICHALSKI PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 31 540 33,7 A 1 6 360 33,7 A 1 17 0 0,0 A 1 8 180 24,6

9 2 Fabiab HUREK Okręg PZW w Opolu 32 540 26,6 A 3 9 220 26,6 A 4 17 0 0,0 A 2 6 320 24,2

10 8 Jakub NIKIEL Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 34 700 46,1 A 6 4 600 46,1 A 2 17 0 0,0 A 3 13 100 20,6

11 17 Grzegorz KOCAŁEK PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 35 3 750 49,9 A 2 17 0 0,0 A 5 17 0 0,0 A 4 1 3 750 49,9

12 13 Dominik BIELSKI Okręg PZW w Ciechanowie 37,5 750 47,3 A 1 17 0 0,0 A 9 6 650 47,3 A 4 14,5 100 20,2

13 16 Jakub KOLUSZKA PZW Okręg w Piotrkowie Tryb. 38 200 21,0 A 9 17 0 0,0 A 3 9 100 20,1 A 7 12 100 21,0

14 5 Adam JÓŹWIK Okręg PZW w Bydgoszczy 39 1 040 52,5 A 7 17 0 0,0 A 5 5 1 040 52,5 A 3 17 0 0,0

15 1 Adam BĄCZKOWSKI PZW Okręg w Poznaniu 45 120 21,8 A 2 17 0 0,0 A 1 17 0 0,0 A 6 11 120 21,8

16 11 Mateusz OMACHEL PZW Okręg Kraków 45 100 20,2 A 8 11 100 20,2 A 4 17 0 0,0 A 9 17 0 0,0

17 3 Krzysztof RYCHLICA Okręg Mazowiecki PZW 48,5 100 20,2 A 7 17 0 0,0 A 3 17 0 0,0 A 7 14,5 100 20,2

22-09-2019, 15:00

Tadeusz Potasiński

Sędzia główny

Krzysztof Chwastek

Sędzia sekretarz
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Ilość
Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba

Okoń 19 33,7 19 33,7 0 0,0 0 0,0

Szczupak 4 56,0 4 56,0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Boleń 1 70,6 1 70,6 0 0,0 0 0,0

Łącznie 24 70,6 24 70,6 0 0,0 0 0,0

Ilość
Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba

Okoń 11 30,4 11 30,4 0 0,0 0 0,0

Szczupak 6 65,5 6 65,5 0 0,0 0 0,0

Boleń 3 71,0 3 71,0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Łącznie 20 71,0 20 71,0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Ilość
Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba

Okoń 21 31,5 21 31,5 0 0,0 0 0,0

Szczupak 10 52,7 10 52,7 0 0,0 0 0,0

Łącznie 31 52,7 31 52,7 0 0,0 0 0,0

Ilość
Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba
Ilość

Najdłuższa

ryba

Okoń 51 33,7 51 33,7 0 0,0 0 0,0

Szczupak 20 65,5 20 65,5 0 0,0 0 0,0

Boleń 4 71,0 4 71,0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Łącznie 75 71,0 75 71,0 0 0,0 0 0,0

Tury I - III

Wszystkie Sektory SEKTOR A SEKTOR B SEKTOR C
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Tura II

Wszystkie Sektory SEKTOR A SEKTOR B SEKTOR C

SEKTOR A SEKTOR B SEKTOR C

Tura I

Wszystkie Sektory

Statystyka złowionych ryb

Wszystkie Sektory SEKTOR A SEKTOR B SEKTOR C

Tura III
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